
CAMBIAN NEW ELIZABETHAN SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2024-25 

 

 

Holiday School closes School reopens 

Autumn Term  Monday 2nd September 2024 

Autumn Half term Friday 25th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas Friday 20th December 2024 Monday 6th January 2025 

Spring Half Term Friday 14th February 2025 Monday 24th February 2025 

Easter Friday 11th April 2025 Monday 28th April 2025 

Summer Half Term Friday 23rd May 2025 Monday 2nd June 2025 

End of Summer Term Monday 21st July 2025  

 

The following dates have been designated as training days and as such children will not be on site 

during these working days 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Friday 20th December 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 


